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Fujitsu PRIMERGY RX2540 M7 server Rack (2U) Intel Xeon Silver

4410Y 2 GHz 32 GB DDR5-SDRAM 900 W

Brand : Fujitsu

Product name : RX2540 M7

- No OS

Product family: PRIMERGY

- Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y (30MB Cache, 2GHz)
- 32GB (4800MHz) DDR5-SDRAM (1 x 32)
Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y (30MB Cache, 2GHz), 32GB DDR5-SDRAM (4800MHz), LAN, 900W, No OS

Fujitsu PRIMERGY RX2540 M7. Processor family: Intel Xeon Silver, Processor frequency: 2 GHz, Processor
model: 4410Y. Internal memory: 32 GB, Internal memory type: DDR5-SDRAM. HDD size: 2.5". Ethernet
LAN. Power supply: 900 W, Redundant power supply (RPS) support. Chassis type: Rack (2U)

Processor

Processor manufacturer *
Processor family *
Processor model *
Processor frequency *
Processor boost frequency
Processor cores

Processor cache
Motherboard chipset
Configurable TDP-down
Bus type

Memory

Internal memory *

Internal memory type *
Memory clock speed
Maximum internal memory *
Storage

HDD size

Number of HDDs supported
RAID support *

Network

Ethernet LAN

Ports & interfaces

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
Expansion slots

PCI Express x16 (Gen 4.x) slots
Design

Chassis type *
Product colour

Intel

Intel Xeon Silver
4410Y

2 GHz

3.9 GHz

12

30 MB

Intel C741
45W

OPI

32GB
DDR5-SDRAM
4800 MHz
8TB

2.5n
16

Rack (2U)
Black

Product code:
VFY:R2547SC020IN

Design
Redundant fans support

Performance

Trusted Platform Module (TPM)
Trusted Platform Module (TPM)
version

Software

Operating system installed *

Compatible operating systems *

Processor special features

CPU configuration (max)

Intel Smart Response Technology
version

Intel Stable Image Platform Program
(SIPP) version

Intel Secure Key Technology version
Intel TSX-NI version

Power

Redundant power supply (RPS)
support *

Power supply *

Power supply input voltage

Power supply input frequency

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

2.0

x

Windows Server 2022 Datacenter
Windows Server 2022 Standard
Windows Server 2019 Datacenter
Windows Server 2019 Standard
Windows Server 2019 Essentials
SUSE® Linux Enterprise Server 15
Red Hat® Enterprise Linux 8

1.00

0.00

1.00
0.00

J

900 W
100 - 240V
50/60 Hz

482.2 mm
800 mm
86.9 mm
32 kg
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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