

Fujitsu PRIMERGY RX2540 M7 server Rack (2U) Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y 2 GHz 32 GB DDR5-SDRAM 900 W

Brand : Fujitsu **Product family:** PRIMERGY **Product code:** VFY:R2547SC020IN



Product name: RX2540 M7

- No OS
- Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y (30MB Cache, 2GHz)
- 32GB (4800MHz) DDR5-SDRAM (1 x 32)

Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y (30MB Cache, 2GHz), 32GB DDR5-SDRAM (4800MHz), LAN, 900W, No OS Fujitsu PRIMERGY RX2540 M7. Processor family: Intel Xeon Silver, Processor frequency: 2 GHz, Processor model: 4410Y. Internal memory: 32 GB, Internal memory type: DDR5-SDRAM. HDD size: 2.5". Ethernet LAN. Power supply: 900 W, Redundant power supply (RPS) support. Chassis type: Rack (2U)



Processor		Design	
Processor manufacturer * Processor family * Processor model * Processor frequency * Processor boost frequency Processor cores Processor cache	Intel Intel Xeon Silver 4410Y 2 GHz 3.9 GHz 12	Redundant fans support	✓
		Performance	
		Trusted Platform Module (TPM)	✓
		Trusted Platform Module (TPM) version	2.0
		Software	
Motherboard chipset	Intel C741	Operating system installed *	×
Configurable TDP-down Bus type	4.5 W OPI		Windows Server 2022 Datacenter Windows Server 2022 Standard Windows Server 2019 Datacenter Windows Server 2019 Standard Windows Server 2019 Essentials SUSE® Linux Enterprise Server 15 Red Hat® Enterprise Linux 8
Memory		Compatible operating systems *	
Internal memory * Internal memory type *	32 GB DDR5-SDRAM		
Memory clock speed	4800 MHz	Processor special features	·
Maximum internal memory *	8 TB	CPU configuration (max)	1
Storage		Intel Smart Response Technology version	1.00
HDD size	2.5"	Intel Stable Image Platform Program	
Number of HDDs supported	16 ✓	(SIPP) version	0.00
RAID support *	*	Intel Secure Key Technology version Intel TSX-NI version	
Network			0.00
Ethernet LAN	1	Power	
Ports & interfaces		Redundant power supply (RPS) support *	✓
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity	4	Power supply *	900 W
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	1	Power supply input voltage	100 - 240 V
Expansion slots		Power supply input frequency	50/60 Hz
PCI Express x16 (Gen 4.x) slots	1	Weight & dimensions	
Design		Width	482.2 mm
Chassis type *	Rack (2U)	Depth Height	800 mm 86.9 mm
Product colour	Black	Weight	32 kg

